Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of Dec 11

$26,014,930.30
$23,558,596.60
$0.00
$2,456,333.70
$1,350,983.54
$1,105,350.17
1,099

$506,425.90
$458,808.54
$4.65
$47,612.71
$26,186.99
$21,425.72
2,076

$26,521,356.20
$24,017,405.14
$4.65
$2,503,946.41
$1,377,170.53
$1,126,775.88
3,175

December 2006
Month-to-Date

2006
Year-to-Date

$67,150,980.62
$60,700,732.23
$0.00
$6,450,248.39
$3,547,636.61
$2,902,611.78

$506,425.90
$458,808.54
$4.65
$47,612.71
$26,186.99
$21,425.72

$67,657,406.52
$61,159,540.77
$4.65
$6,497,861.10
$3,573,823.61
$2,924,037.50

$153,448,613.10
$138,165,741.37
$0.00
$15,282,871.73
$8,405,579.45
$6,877,292.28

$506,425.90
$458,808.54
$4.65
$47,612.71
$26,186.99
$21,425.72

$153,955,039.00
$138,624,549.91
$4.65
$15,330,484.44
$8,431,766.44
$6,898,718.00

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
- Figures for Week of Dec 11th for Philadelphia Park reflect test night results of Dec 17th.
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