

Gaming Revenues

		December 2006	2006
	Week of Dec 11	Month-to-Date	Year-to-Date
		_	
<u>Mohegan Sun</u>			
Wagers	\$26,014,930.30	\$67,150,980.62	\$153,448,613.10
Payouts	\$23,558,596.60	\$60,700,732.23	\$138,165,741.37
Promotional Plays	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$2,456,333.70	\$6,450,248.39	\$15,282,871.73
Tax (55%)	\$1,350,983.54	\$3,547,636.61	\$8,405,579.45
Operator Share (45%)	\$1,105,350.17	\$2,902,611.78	\$6,877,292.28
Authorized Slot Machines	1,099	, ,	, , ,
	,		
Philadelphia Park			
Wagers	\$506,425.90	\$506,425.90	\$506,425.90
Payouts	\$458,808.54	\$458,808.54	\$458,808.54
Promotional Plays	\$4.65	\$4.65	\$4.65
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$47,612.71	\$47,612.71	\$47,612.71
Tax (55%)	\$26,186.99	\$26,186.99	\$26,186.99
Operator Share (45%)	\$21,425.72	\$21,425.72	\$21,425.72
Authorized Slot Machines	2,076	• , -	, ,
	_,-,		
Total			
Wagers	\$26,521,356.20	\$67,657,406.52	\$153,955,039.00
Payouts	\$24,017,405.14	\$61,159,540.77	\$138,624,549.91
Promotional Plays	\$4.65	\$4.65	\$4.65
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$2,503,946.41	\$6,497,861.10	\$15,330,484.44
Tax (55%)	\$1,377,170.53	\$3,573,823.61	\$8,431,766.44
Operator Share (45%)	\$1,126,775.88	\$2,924,037.50	\$6,898,718.00
Authorized Slot Machines	3,175	Ψ2,02 1,007 100	ψο,οοο,τ το.οο
, tati ionzoa olot waoninos	0,170		

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
- Figures for Week of Dec 11th for Philadelphia Park reflect test night results of Dec 17th.